

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 797 OF 2010

SHEELA RASTOGI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANURAG RASTOGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 11/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on the notified date.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master